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President: :  Kelly Coffey 
650 Lenox Avenue 
Zanesville, OH 43701’ 
Home Phone # 740-452-2467 
Work Phone # 740-588-1292 
Department Chair Early Childhood Education 
Zane State College 
kcoffey@zanestate.edu 
 
 
Vice Chair: Amy Tracey 
445 Woodlawn Ave 
Zanesville, OH 43701 
Home Phone# 740-819-5924 
Work Phone# 740-454-0161 
ERS II-Muskingum County Job & Family Service 
tracea@odjfs.state.oh.us 
 
 
 
Candy Emmert 
1411 Marion Ave 
Zanesville, OH 43701 
Home Phone # 740-454-5100 
Work Phone # 740-455-6710 
Cell Phone # 740-319-0505 
Children Services – Adoption 
emmerc@odjfs.state.oh.us 
 
 
 
Claire Gately 
3815 Dillion Falls Rd 
Zanesville, OH 43701 
Home Phone # 740-453-5395 
Work Phone # 740-454-5040 
WIC Dietician 
Claireg@zmchd.org 
 
 
 
Michael Snode 
301 Skyline Drive 
Zanesville, OH 43701 
Home Phone# 740-252-7539 
Work Phone #740-452-4523 
Registered Investment Advisor - V.P. Hendley & Co. 
mikesnode@hendleyco.com 
 
 
 
Mary Arnold 
1119 Maysville Ave 
Zanesville, OH 43701 
Home Phone # 740-454-7626 
Work Phone # 740-588-1313 
Professor/Occupational Therapist 
marnold@zanestate.edu  

 
Secretary:  Katie Brown, CPA 
3224 Hilltop Road 
Zanesville, OH 43701 
Home Phone # 740-819-2422 
Work Phone # 740-349-3863 
CPA/Financial Officer 
Licking County Community Foundation 
ktbrown@columbus.rr.com  
 
 
 
Treasurer: Stacey James, Attorney at Law 
301 Main St., Suite D 
Zanesville, OH 43701 
Home Phone#740-455-1551 
Work Phone# 740-297-7768 
Attorney –  
Stacey@lawyerzanesville.com 
 
 
 
Kathy Ickes 
2835 Chandlersville Road 
Zanesville, OH 43701 
Home Phone # 740-891-4764  
Work Phone #  
Community 
Ickes.Kathy@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
Michelle Jordan 
3415 Clay Pike 
Zanesville, OH 43701 
Home Phone # 740-221-6051 
Work Phone # 450-1538 
Principal – National Road Elementary 
mjordan@zanesville.k12.oh.us 
 
 
 
Deana Gose 
427 Abington Avenue 
Zanesville, OH 43701 
Home Phone# 740-562-5223 
Policy Council Representative 
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